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427 Uxbridge - Ealing - Acton

Daily
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Monday - Friday
Uxbridge Station „ 0435 0535 0645 1919 2351
Hayes End Angel Lane 0448 Then 0548 Then 0658 Then 1932 Then 0004
Hayes By-pass 0454 every 0554 about 0704 about 1940 about 0010
Southall Town Hall 0459 15 0559 every 0710 every 1947 every 0016
Ealing Hospital Uxbridge Road 0504 minutes 0604 10 0718 8 1952 12 0021
Hanwell Broadway 0507 until 0607 minutes 0722 minutes 1954 minutes 0023
Ealing Broadway Christchurch „ Ê 0513 0613 until 0733 until 2001 until 0029
Acton High Street King Street 0520 0620 0748 2010 0038

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Uxbridge Station „ 0435 0750 0833 1828 2351
Hayes End Angel Lane 0448 Then 0803 Then 0846 Then 1844 Then 0004
Hayes By-pass 0454 every 0809 about 0852 about 1852 about 0010
Southall Town Hall 0459 15 0814 every 0857 every 1859 every 0016
Ealing Hospital Uxbridge Road 0504 minutes 0819 10 0902 8 1904 12 0021
Hanwell Broadway 0507 until 0822 minutes 0905 minutes 1906 minutes 0023
Ealing Broadway Christchurch „ Ê 0513 0828 until 0914 until 1914 until 0029
Acton High Street King Street 0520 0835 0925 1923 0038

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Uxbridge Station „ 0435 0750 0906 1805 2351
Hayes End Angel Lane 0448 Then 0803 Then 0919 Then 1818 Then 0004
Hayes By-pass 0454 every 0809 about 0926 about 1826 about 0010
Southall Town Hall 0459 15 0814 every 0931 every 1838 every 0016
Ealing Hospital Uxbridge Road 0504 minutes 0819 10 0936 8 1844 12 0021
Hanwell Broadway 0507 until 0822 minutes 0939 minutes 1847 minutes 0023
Ealing Broadway Christchurch „ Ê 0513 0828 until 0947 until 1858 until 0029
Acton High Street King Street 0520 0835 0955 1909 0038

Operated by First for London Buses    9.4.05(A)    T6149O

�

Route N207 provides a service throughout the night over this route - please see separate timetable
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427 Acton - Ealing - Uxbridge

Daily

Monday - Friday
Acton High Street King Street 0530 0630 0640 0649 0656 1951 2107 0031
Ealing Broadway Christchurch „ Ê 0537 Then 0637 0647 0656 0703 Then 2001 Then 2115 Then 0039
Hanwell Broadway 0544 every 0644 0654 0703 0710 about 2008 about 2121 about 0045
Ealing Hospital Uxbridge Road 0547 15 0647 0657 0706 0713 every 2011 every 2124 every 0047
Southall Town Hall 0552 minutes 0652 0702 0711 0718 8 2017 10 2129 12 0052
Hayes By-pass 0556 until 0656 0706 0715 0723 minutes 2023 minutes 2133 minutes 0056
Hayes End Angel Lane 0602 0702 0712 0722 0730 until 2030 until 2140 until 0101
Uxbridge Station „ 0616 0716 0728 0739 0751 2044 2154 0113

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Acton High Street King Street 0530 0800 0846 1921 0031
Ealing Broadway Christchurch „ Ê 0537 Then 0807 Then 0853 Then 1931 Then 0039
Hanwell Broadway 0544 every 0814 about 0900 about 1939 about 0045
Ealing Hospital Uxbridge Road 0547 15 0817 every 0903 every 1943 every 0047
Southall Town Hall 0552 minutes 0822 10 0908 8 1951 12 0052
Hayes By-pass 0556 until 0826 minutes 0914 minutes 1958 minutes 0056
Hayes End Angel Lane 0602 0832 until 0922 until 2006 until 0101
Uxbridge Station „ 0618 0846 0940 2021 0113

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Acton High Street King Street 0530 0830 0929 1907 0031
Ealing Broadway Christchurch „ Ê 0537 Then 0837 Then 0937 Then 1915 Then 0039
Hanwell Broadway 0544 every 0844 about 0945 about 1924 about 0045
Ealing Hospital Uxbridge Road 0547 15 0847 every 0948 every 1927 every 0047
Southall Town Hall 0552 minutes 0852 10 0954 8 1933 12 0052
Hayes By-pass 0556 until 0856 minutes 1002 minutes 1944 minutes 0056
Hayes End Angel Lane 0602 0902 until 1008 until 1951 until 0101
Uxbridge Station „ 0616 0916 1023 2005 0113 

Operated by First for London Buses    9.4.05(A)    T6149T
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Route N207 provides a service throughout the night over this route - please see separate timetable


